
Data Sheet 1240110
Product:
El-number:
Mat.no:
EAN:
Packing:
Color:

Koblingsboks vanntett
1240110
EKO05193
7020160519313
5
Polarwhite

Product description: Splashproof junction box. Degree of protection: IP 44. By use of connecting
gland L 469, two or more junction boxes might be interconnected. Cord grip
L 545 can be mounted at the bottom plate.

Technical specifications: Colour: Polarwhite.
9 Terminals.
Each screwterminal may connect:
5 x 1,5 mm²
4 x 2,5 mm²
3 x 4 mm²
2 x 6 mm²
Degree of protection: IP44.
Halogenfree.

Size Wiring diagram
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